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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2401 FAIZ NOOR FAIZ ULLAH KHAN 05-05-2005 1033 1100 2024 1127 1200 173 180 95.01313 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1501 ROMAISA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVAID 03-09-2005 1071 1100 2025 1043 1100 189 200 94.91364 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1194 ABRISH KHAN KHAWAR JAVAID 05-05-2007 1062 1100 2025 1125 1200 191 200 94.90455 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3771 JUDAMA ADAN SHAKIR AMIN 07-11-2007 1073 1100 2024 1043 1100 170 180 94.90404 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1482 MUHAMMAD MARIJ SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID QURESHI 17-02-2008 1077 1100 2025 1143 1200 188 200 94.89091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8005 GANJ ALI MUHAMMAD BAKHSH 15-02-2008 1032 1100 2025 1040 1100 159 180 91.36667 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1795 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN SANAULLAH KHAN 28-01-2007 1013 1100 2025 1022 1100 161 180 91.09495 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-901 MIAN HAMZA JAN FAZAL MALIK JAN 05-06-2002 998 1100 2024 1069 1100 169 180 94.88990 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6197 HAREEM KANWAL ABDUL JABBAR 06-02-2006 1039 1100 2024 1130 1200 172 180 94.88990 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4563 AYESHA SIDDIQA BAKHT ZADA 03-03-2007 1080 1100 2025 1132 1200 170 180 94.77374 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7597 HINA AYESHA NOSHER KHAN 31-12-2006 1098 1100 2023 1021 1100 172 180 94.88687 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8315 NIMRA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 05-10-2006 1083 1100 2025 1053 1100 187 200 94.88636 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9396 RIDA AMIR AMIR SHAHBAZ 06-10-2006 1089 1100 2025 1147 1200 187 200 94.88333 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6610 MUHAMMAD ZAID KHALID MAHMOOD 25-11-2005 1071 1100 2025 1146 1200 169 180 94.88081 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8903 MUHAMMAD RAOF IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD 01-04-2004 1013 1100 2025 1077 1100 186 200 94.87273 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7126 RIMSHA SAJJAD SAJJAD ALI KHAN 08-04-2006 1080 1100 2024 1025 1100 172 180 94.86869 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5100 SAKINA MUNIR MUNIR HUSSAIN CHAUHAN 25-01-2006 1091 1100 2025 1146 1200 187 200 94.86818 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1571 RABIA ZAHID ZAHID MURAD 25-06-2006 1098 1100 2025 1035 1100 189 200 94.86818 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3709 MUHAMMAD SAIM HAMID ULLAH 08-09-2006 1063 1100 2024 1131 1200 171 180 94.86364 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7435 MARYAM REHAN REHAN ANWAR 29-09-2007 1074 1100 2025 1128 1200 171 180 94.86364 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3897 SADIA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 29-12-2007 1068 1100 2025 1043 1100 170 180 94.85859 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6451 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN WAZIR AHMAD 01-01-2009 1073 1100 2025 1153 1200 168 180 94.85455 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-300 DANIA ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 24-10-2006 1082 1100 2025 1118 1200 191 200 94.85303 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-840 WALI SALAR DAR RIZWAN MAHMOOD DAR 24-02-2004 1083 1100 2025 1110 1200 192 200 94.84545 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10100 MUHAMMAD SHERYAR OJLA RIAZ HUSSAIN OJLA 25-11-2006 1067 1100 2025 1042 1100 189 200 94.84091 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1338 HABEEBA ASLAM CHEEMA MUSTANSER ASLAM 31-10-2006 1049 1100 2025 1134 1200 171 180 94.83636 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4144 KHADIJA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AKRAM 06-11-2006 1045 1100 2025 1105 1200 194 200 94.83333 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8713 MUHAMMAD HASHIR SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 17-05-2005 1049 1100 2025 1024 1100 173 180 94.82828 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8674 MARYAM AYESHA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 10-02-2006 1081 1100 2025 1140 1200 188 200 94.82727 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2093 ABDUL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD ARIF 24-09-2005 1076 1100 2024 1143 1200 169 180 94.82626 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-699 ABUBAKAR SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 19-08-2006 1055 1100 2025 1117 1200 192 200 94.82424 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7547 MARIAM ZARA MOHAMMAD ASLAM 31-03-2007 1066 1100 2025 1114 1200 192 200 94.82424 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5814 SALMAN AHMAD KHALID MEHMOOD 29-01-2007 1075 1100 2025 1104 1200 193 200 94.82273 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3403 MOEED AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 18-07-2006 1067 1100 2025 1112 1200 173 180 94.82222 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7940 MEEZAB FATIMA MAZHAR ZAHOOR AHMED 29-07-2008 1078 1100 2025 1134 1200 170 180 94.82222 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-757 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD SHAFIQ 26-12-2005 1068 1100 2025 1120 1200 172 180 94.82020 Provisionally Selected
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4TH MERIT LIST OF FEDERAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, ISLAMABAD
Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Federal Medical College, Islamabad.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-12-2025 02:00 PM to Federal Medical College, Islamabad. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7314 SHUMAILA MUHAMMAD ASIM 24-12-2007 1057 1100 2024 1123 1200 172 180 94.82020 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9424 AYESHA MANZAR KANWAR MANZAR ALI ANJUM 01-01-2005 1076 1100 2025 1046 1100 188 200 94.81818 Provisionally Selected

29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8103 HAIDER ALI ASIF ASIF RASHID 13-12-2005 1059 1100 2025 1139 1200 170 180 94.81616 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6375 SURHAAN ABDUL RASHEED 23-06-2008 901 1100 2025 1005 1100 166 180 90.84747 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3547 KHADIJAH ABBASI RAFIQUE AHMED 02-09-2007 942 1100 2024 986 1100 167 180 90.80707 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2923 JAIDEEP NARESH KUMAR 21-11-2006 971 1100 2024 1009 1100 163 180 90.79596 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1015 MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN FAZAL FAZAL MEHMOOD 09-09-2006 1017 1100 2025 1020 1100 160 180 90.78081 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7101 AREEBA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 22-11-2005 999 1100 2025 970 1100 167 180 90.74343 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7597 HINA AYESHA NOSHER KHAN 31-12-2006 1098 1100 2023 1021 1100 172 180 94.88687 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8315 NIMRA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 05-10-2006 1083 1100 2025 1053 1100 187 200 94.88636 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9396 RIDA AMIR AMIR SHAHBAZ 06-10-2006 1089 1100 2025 1147 1200 187 200 94.88333 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6610 MUHAMMAD ZAID KHALID MAHMOOD 25-11-2005 1071 1100 2025 1146 1200 169 180 94.88081 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8903 MUHAMMAD RAOF IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD 01-04-2004 1013 1100 2025 1077 1100 186 200 94.87273 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1475 ARFA ALI SAJID SAJID HUSSAIN 27-08-2007 1072 1100 2025 1144 1200 168 180 94.54545 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1736 KOMAL TARIQ KHAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN 24-06-2006 1082 1100 2025 1023 1100 171 180 94.53636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4867 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR ASRO ASMAT ULLAH 15-01-2008 1017 1100 2025 1100 1200 172 180 93.68990 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5785 NOOR FATIMA FARRUKH NOMAN KAYANI 01-05-2008 996 1100 2025 1028 1100 164 180 91.99192 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9610 EESHA MANSOOR ABBASI SARDAR MANSOOR RIAZ ABBASI 05-06-2007 1049 1100 2025 1021 1100 163 180 91.94141 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1020 MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABBAS KHANMUHAMMAD WARIS KHAN NIAZI 23-03-2006 1058 1100 2023 1040 1100 178 200 91.93636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6521 FARHAN ASHRAF ASHRAF HUSSAIN 30-12-2007 1077 1100 2025 1131 1200 169 180 94.43535 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-170 IRFAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR 05-02-2007 1062 1100 2025 1013 1100 172 180 94.26869 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2716 MUHAMMAD MUQTASID ANWAR ASIM ANWAR 09-08-2007 1025 1100 2025 1117 1200 173 180 94.60707 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6101 MUHAMMAD TAHA KHAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN 23-11-2006 1056 1100 2025 1046 1100 169 180 94.58081 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9125 AYESHA AHMAD AHNMAD ALI 31-08-2005 1077 1100 2025 1126 1200 170 180 94.54646 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2271 AIMAN BIBI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 20-03-2005 1068 1100 2024 1019 1100 172 180 94.54141 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2094 RABBIA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 28-04-2007 1053 1100 2025 1038 1100 170 180 94.54040 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5890 SOHAIB ALI SAJJAD ALI 03-01-2006 1078 1100 2025 1024 1100 171 180 94.53636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7126 RIMSHA SAJJAD SAJJAD ALI KHAN 08-04-2006 1080 1100 2024 1025 1100 172 180 94.86869 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1571 RABIA ZAHID ZAHID MURAD 25-06-2006 1098 1100 2025 1035 1100 189 200 94.86818 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5100 SAKINA MUNIR MUNIR HUSSAIN CHAUHAN 25-01-2006 1091 1100 2025 1146 1200 187 200 94.86818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3709 MUHAMMAD SAIM HAMID ULLAH 08-09-2006 1063 1100 2024 1131 1200 171 180 94.86364 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7435 MARYAM REHAN REHAN ANWAR 29-09-2007 1074 1100 2025 1128 1200 171 180 94.86364 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3897 SADIA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 29-12-2007 1068 1100 2025 1043 1100 170 180 94.85859 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6451 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN WAZIR AHMAD 01-01-2009 1073 1100 2025 1153 1200 168 180 94.85455 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-300 DANIA ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 24-10-2006 1082 1100 2025 1118 1200 191 200 94.85303 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-840 WALI SALAR DAR RIZWAN MAHMOOD DAR 24-02-2004 1083 1100 2025 1110 1200 192 200 94.84545 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10100 MUHAMMAD SHERYAR OJLA RIAZ HUSSAIN OJLA 25-11-2006 1067 1100 2025 1042 1100 189 200 94.84091 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1338 HABEEBA ASLAM CHEEMA MUSTANSER ASLAM 31-10-2006 1049 1100 2025 1134 1200 171 180 94.83636 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4144 KHADIJA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AKRAM 06-11-2006 1045 1100 2025 1105 1200 194 200 94.83333 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8713 MUHAMMAD HASHIR SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 17-05-2005 1049 1100 2025 1024 1100 173 180 94.82828 Provisionally Selected

4TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-12-2025 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.
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4TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 20-12-2025 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8674 MARYAM AYESHA MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 10-02-2006 1081 1100 2025 1140 1200 188 200 94.82727 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2093 ABDUL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD ARIF 24-09-2005 1076 1100 2024 1143 1200 169 180 94.82626 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-699 ABUBAKAR SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 19-08-2006 1055 1100 2025 1117 1200 192 200 94.82424 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7547 MARIAM ZARA MOHAMMAD ASLAM 31-03-2007 1066 1100 2025 1114 1200 192 200 94.82424 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5814 SALMAN AHMAD KHALID MEHMOOD 29-01-2007 1075 1100 2025 1104 1200 193 200 94.82273 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3403 MOEED AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN 18-07-2006 1067 1100 2025 1112 1200 173 180 94.82222 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7940 MEEZAB FATIMA MAZHAR ZAHOOR AHMED 29-07-2008 1078 1100 2025 1134 1200 170 180 94.82222 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-757 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAHZAD SHAHZAD SHAFIQ 26-12-2005 1068 1100 2025 1120 1200 172 180 94.82020 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7314 SHUMAILA MUHAMMAD ASIM 24-12-2007 1057 1100 2024 1123 1200 172 180 94.82020 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9424 AYESHA MANZAR KANWAR MANZAR ALI ANJUM 01-01-2005 1076 1100 2025 1046 1100 188 200 94.81818 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8103 HAIDER ALI ASIF ASIF RASHID 13-12-2005 1059 1100 2025 1139 1200 170 180 94.81616 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-750 DUAA AZIZ IMDAD AZIZ 16-01-2006 1100 1100 2025 1049 1100 168 180 94.81212 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8750 ZAHRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI MIRZA 03-12-2005 1067 1100 2025 1048 1100 188 200 94.80909 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5794 MALEEHA SATTAR MUHAMMAD SATTAR 19-09-2005 1087 1100 2025 1052 1100 168 180 94.80303 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5487 HAFSA SEEMAN ALLAH DITTA ASHFAQ 17-03-2006 1083 1100 2025 1132 1200 170 180 94.80101 Provisionally Selected

29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6397 ALIYA ABU BAKAR MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 20-03-2008 1077 1100 2025 1140 1200 188 200 94.79091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3547 KHADIJAH ABBASI RAFIQUE AHMED 02-09-2007 942 1100 2024 986 1100 167 180 90.80707 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2923 JAIDEEP NARESH KUMAR 21-11-2006 971 1100 2024 1009 1100 163 180 90.79596 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1015 MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN FAZAL FAZAL MEHMOOD 09-09-2006 1017 1100 2025 1020 1100 160 180 90.78081 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-232 SALMAN RAUF ABDUL RAUF 12-04-2005 1010 1100 2021 1041 1100 185 189 183 160 180 90.75960 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3516 ASAD ALI NAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ 08-02-2007 990 1100 2024 984 1100 165 180 90.61515 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7405 MUHAMMAD BILAL QUDRAT ALI 07-03-2007 910 1100 2025 1011 1100 164 180 90.59192 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1446 INABA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 20-02-2005 1030 1100 2023 991 1100 179 200 90.15000 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9135 SYED ALI RAZA ZAIDI SYED MATLOOB HUSSAIN 15-10-2005 854 1100 2025 1021 1100 178 200 89.39091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6256 FATIMA SOHAIL SOHAIL AMER IQBAL 11-09-2007 1042 1100 2025 1001 1100 146 180 86.42828 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4649 ALISHA ASHIQ HUSSAIN 25-02-2003 1051 1100 2025 1050 1100 188 200 94.73636 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-139 MUHAMMAD MUNIB JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL 17-07-2007 1059 1100 2025 1113 1200 192 200 94.72727 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-751 MUHAMMAD ADEEL RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 21-09-2005 1083 1100 2025 1113 1200 191 200 94.69545 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6885 AYESHA BILAL KHAN BILAL AZAM 09-01-2007 1058 1100 2025 1136 1200 167 180 93.87374 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3879 MUHAMMAD SHABAB KHAN FALAK NAZ 06-01-2007 1056 1100 2025 1118 1200 168 180 93.53333 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-5811 AMNA FAISAL RAJA FAISAL MUMTAZ 02-06-2005 1084 1100 2024 1004 1100 180 200 91.36364 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2856 AIZA SOHAIL SOHAIL AKBAR 25-02-2007 1037 1100 2025 1014 1100 162 180 91.30000 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-436 WARDA SAHAR ASHIQ ALI GONDAL 09-05-2005 1034 1100 2024 1037 1100 159 180 91.27576 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1859 FATIMA TU ZAHRA RAJA TARIQ MAHMOOD 08-01-2007 1049 1100 2025 1040 1100 158 180 91.24343 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6072 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MAQSOOD ALAM 29-08-2007 979 1100 2025 1006 1100 183 200 91.23182 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-453 KHADIJA CHAUDHARY ZAWAR TALIB CHAUDHARY 22-01-2004 1012 1100 2022 1031 1100 178 200 91.19091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-831 HIFZA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 17-10-2006 1022 1100 2025 1111 1200 172 180 94.10202 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1846 UZAIR ALI KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD 30-03-2007 1046 1100 2024 1121 1200 170 180 94.09798 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3359 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD SHAFI 20-08-2007 1083 1100 2025 1134 1200 167 180 94.03434 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-213 KHADIJA NASAR MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH 27-01-2007 1059 1100 2025 1056 1100 168 180 94.69394 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10545 MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD 04-07-2007 1076 1100 2025 1147 1200 168 180 94.68182 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2005 SYEDA KASHAF HAIDER SYED HAIDER SHAH 03-02-2005 1076 1100 2025 1035 1100 189 200 94.66818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4564 HAJRAH SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 17-12-2006 1072 1100 2025 1114 1200 172 180 94.65657 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6284 AMNA FAISAL FAISAL HANIF 01-08-2006 1080 1100 2025 1120 1200 171 180 94.65152 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6316 MUHAMMAD SAAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 14-01-2005 1083 1100 2025 1019 1100 191 200 94.65000 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4548 ISHA MALIK MALIK UMAR NAEEM 15-10-2006 1055 1100 2025 1111 1200 192 200 94.62424 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6709 JANNAT AMIR AMIR RASHID 01-08-2006 1063 1100 2024 1107 1200 173 180 94.61919 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7925 KHADIJA KHIZAR KHIZAR HAYAT 25-12-2003 1076 1100 2025 1013 1100 192 200 94.61818 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9073 JAWAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF HUSSAIN 20-11-2004 1094 1100 2025 1022 1100 190 200 94.60909 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9744 FATIMA MONEEB MONEEB AHMAD 31-12-2006 1057 1100 2025 1150 1200 168 180 94.60909 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3638 MUHAMMAD SAAD SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD KHAN 17-02-2005 1079 1100 2025 1041 1100 169 180 94.60808 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8366 MUHAMMAD HAMZA AMEER WASEEM SUBHANI 06-05-2006 1085 1100 2025 1134 1200 169 180 94.60808 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8205 UMER ALI VENUS BASHARAT ALI VENUS 03-08-2006 1080 1100 2025 1127 1200 170 180 94.60707 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4802 SADIA MUHAMMAD AMIN 13-10-2006 1054 1100 2025 922 1100 160 180 87.55354 Provisionally Selected
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2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6942 MOHSIN AHMED ABDUL HAKEEM MALIK 15-10-2007 864 1100 2025 991 1100 157 180 87.50202 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1703 TAHIRA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED MALIK 25-12-2006 1084 1100 2025 974 1100 152 180 87.49495 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2235 HIBA HASSAN SYED MASROR UL HASSAN 06-01-2007 1000 1100 2025 1014 1100 148 180 87.07475 Provisionally Selected
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